
 

 

 

Davyhulme Primary School 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

 Open          Close 

     

 Thursday, 7th September     Friday, 20th October   32 days 

 Monday, 30th October            Friday, 15th December     34 days 

 

Spring Term 2024 
 

 Open      Close 

   

 Wednesday, 3rd January  Friday, 9th February   28days 

 Monday, 19th February   Thursday, 28th March   29 days 

 

Summer Term 2024 
 

 Open      Close 

 

 Monday, 8th April    Friday, 24th May   34 days 

Tuesday, 11th June Thursday, 25th July   33 days 

    

       

SCHOOL CLOSED MONDAY 6th MAY 2024 FOR BANK HOLIDAY 

 

TRAINING DAYS 
 

 Tuesday, 5th September 2023  Wednesday, 6th September 2023 

 Wednesday, 15th November 2023 Tuesday, 2nd January 2024 

 Monday, 10th June 2024 

 

Training day dates may be changed at the discretion of the Head teacher or 

Governing Body for exceptional circumstances or to meet the needs of the school 


